OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
N.Gauteng 3 Gun - Premier > Shotgun
Printed May 19, 2007 at 15:40

Stage 1 -- Shotgun 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 2.85 17.5439 50.0000
2 50 3.15 15.8730 45.2381
3 50 3.18 15.7233 44.8113
4 50 3.86 12.9534 36.9171
5 50 3.91 12.7877 36.4450
6 50 4.03 12.4069 35.3598
7 50 4.08 12.2549 34.9265
8 50 4.10 12.1951 34.7561
9 50 4.16 12.0192 34.2548
10 50 4.27 11.7096 33.3724
11 50 4.52 11.0619 31.5265
12 50 4.74 10.5485 30.0633
13 50 4.83 10.3520 29.5031
14 50 5.26 9.5057 27.0913
15 50 5.55 9.0090 25.6757
16 50 5.64 8.8652 25.2660
17 50 6.36 7.8616 22.4057
18 50 6.36 7.8616 22.4057
19 50 6.45 7.7519 22.0930
20 50 6.49 7.7042 21.9569
21 50 6.52 7.6687 21.8558
22 50 8.62 5.8005 16.5313
23 50 9.26 5.3996 15.3888
24 20 4.86 4.1152 11.7284

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
90.48
89.62
73.83
72.89
70.72
69.85
69.51
68.51
66.74
63.05
60.13
59.01
54.18
51.35
50.53
44 .81
44 .81
44.19
43.91
43.71
33.06
30.78
23.46

COMPETITOR

#

20
16
17

3
24
42
26
33

4
39
44
13
22
29
51
28
19
45
38
23
34
43
15
14

Name

vandenBerg, Jan
Cohen, Joel
Belletti, Carlo
Montgomery, Hubert
Jacobs, Adnaan
Daya, Faheem
Herridge, lvan
Texiera, Tex
JansenvanVuuren, Abraham
Osman, Mohamed
Harmswoth, Derick
Fouche, Jonathan
Wilson, Trevor
vanNiekerk, N
Stockbridge, Roger
Pretorius, A

Dajee, Walter
Benting, Archie
Fakie, A

Min, Nico

Canosa, Bruno
Ismail, Mohammed
Holmes, Peter
vanNiekerk, Koos

Page 1 0of 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
N.Gauteng 3 Gun - Premier > Shotgun
Printed May 19, 2007 at 15:40

Stage 1 -- Shotgun 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 2.74 18.2482 50.0000

2 50 3.20 15.6250 42.8125

3 50 3.34 14.9701 41.0180

4 50 3.35 14.9254 40.8955

5 50 3.36 14.8810 40.7738

6 50 3.37 14.8368 40.6528

7 50 3.63 13.7741 37.7411

8 50 3.64 13.7363 37.6374

9 50 3.71 13.4771 36.9272
10 50 3.80 13.1579 36.0526
11 50 3.80 13.1579 36.0526
12 50 4.07 12.2850 33.6609
13 50 4.34 11.5207 31.5668
14 50 4.44 11.2613 30.8559
15 50 4.66 10.7296 29.3991
16 50 4.67 10.7066 29.3362
17 50 4.67 10.7066 29.3362
18 50 477 10.4822 28.7212
19 50 477 10.4822 28.7212
20 50 5.04 9.9206 27.1825
21 50 511 9.7847 26.8102
22 50 5.35 9.3458 25.6075
23 50 5.48 9.1241 25.0000
24 50 5.62 8.8968 24.3772
25 50 5.74 8.7108 23.8676
26 50 6.20 8.0645 22.0968
27 50 6.26 7.9872 21.8850
28 50 7.30 6.8493 18.7671
29 50 7.53 6.6401 18.1939
30 50 7.79 6.4185 17.5867
31 50 8.72 5.7339 15.7110
32 50 9.86 5.0710 13.8945
33 20 5.22 3.8314 10.4981
34 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000
35 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
85.63
82.04
81.79
81.55
81.31
75.48
75.27
73.85
7211
7211
67.32
63.13
61.71
58.80
58.67
58.67
57.44
57.44
54.37
53.62
51.21
50.00
48.75
47.74
44.19
43.77
37.53
36.39
35.17
31.42
27.79
21.00

0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

48
36
32

54
10
49
56
31
58

37

12
11
50

35
59
27
21
18
41
46
25
40
47
53
57
30
52
55

Name

duToit, Danie
Lamprecht, Wim
Wessels, Albert
Patzen, Heinrich
Harper, Steve
Pansegrouw, Zirk
Hammond, Wayne
Massella, Claudio
Hardaker, Geroge
Moller, Glenn
Scott, Fabian
Bekker, Gerhard
Glover, Tommy
vanLoggerenberg, Grant
Ramsay, Stuart
vanderNest, Bernard
Grimsell, Willem
duToit, Cecilia
Lubbe, Phil

Smith, Malcolm
Anderson, Mike
Shawe, Karen
Scott, Fred
Cardosa, Jose
Hoosin, Mohamed
Marais, Chris
Eulitz, Egen
Hoosen, Gafoor
Klopper, Willem
Bruwer, Evert
Kemp, Daan
Barkhuizen, Tom
Reynolds, Mike
Potgieter, Monquie
Botha, Freddie
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
N.Gauteng 3 Gun - Premier > Shotgun
Printed May 19, 2007 at 15:40

Stage 2 -- Shotgun 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 8.19 12.2100 100.0000
2 100 8.77 11.4025 93.3865
3 100 9.12 10.9649 89.8026
4 100 9.27 10.7875 88.3495
5 100 10.50 9.5238 78.0000
6 100 11.14 8.9767 73.5188
7 100 12.33 8.1103 66.4234
8 100 12.61 7.9302 64.9484
9 100 12.79 7.8186 64.0344
10 100 16.15 6.1920 50.7121
11 100 17.47 5.7241 46.8804
12 100 17.71 5.6465 46.2451
13 100 17.89 5.5897 45.7798
14 100 19.20 5.2083 42.6563
15 100 21.69 4.6104 37.7593
16 100 25.48 3.9246 32.1429
17 100 26.51 3.7722 30.8940
18 100 29.50 3.3898 27.7627
19 100 30.53 3.2755 26.8261
20 100 31.48 3.1766 26.0165
21 70 25.35 2.7613 22.6154
22 100 65.85 1.5186 12.4374
23 60 86.30 0.6952 5.6941
24 0 1.17 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
93.39
89.80
88.35
78.00
73.52
66.42
64.95
64.03
50.71
46.88
46.25
45.78
42.66
37.76
32.14
30.89
27.76
26.83
26.02
22.62
12.44

5.69
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

16
13
17
24

3
23
42
34
14

4
39
15
51
28
20
43
22
44
19
45
29
38
26
33

Name

Cohen, Joel
Fouche, Jonathan
Belletti, Carlo
Jacobs, Adnaan
Montgomery, Hubert
Min, Nico

Daya, Faheem
Canosa, Bruno
vanNiekerk, Koos
JansenvanVuuren, Abraham
Osman, Mohamed
Holmes, Peter
Stockbridge, Roger
Pretorius, A
vandenBerg, Jan
Ismail, Mohammed
Wilson, Trevor
Harmswoth, Derick
Dajee, Walter
Benting, Archie
vanNiekerk, N
Fakie, A

Herridge, Ivan
Texiera, Tex
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
N.Gauteng 3 Gun - Premier > Shotgun
Printed May 19, 2007 at 15:40

Stage 2 -- Shotgun 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 10.45 9.5694 100.0000

2 100 11.19 8.9366 93.3869

3 100 11.25 8.8889 92.8889

4 100 11.30 8.8496 92.4779

5 100 11.36 8.8028 91.9894

6 100 11.54 8.6655 90.5546

7 100 11.89 8.4104 87.8890

8 100 12.37 8.0841 84.4786

9 100 13.26 7.5415 78.8084
10 100 13.68 7.3099 76.3889
11 100 14.11 7.0872 74.0609
12 100 14.32 6.9832 72.9749
13 100 15.44 6.4767 67.6814
14 100 15.94 6.2735 65.5583
15 70 11.53 6.0711 63.4432
16 100 18.43 5.4259 56.7010
17 100 18.88 5.2966 55.3496
18 100 19.09 5.2383 54.7407
19 100 19.92 5.0201 52.4598
20 100 20.29 4.9285 51.5032
21 100 22.64 4.4170 46.1572
22 100 22.69 4.4072 46.0555
23 100 23.00 4.3478 45.4348
24 100 24.98 4.0032 41.8335
25 100 27.34 3.6576 38.2224
26 100 28.59 3.4977 36.5512
27 100 29.10 3.4364 35.9107
28 100 29.55 3.3841 35.3638
29 100 30.45 3.2841 34.3186
30 100 34.47 2.9011 30.3162
31 100 36.68 2.7263 28.4896
32 40 19.90 2.0101 21.0050
33 100 100.60 0.9940 10.3877
34 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000
35 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
93.39
92.89
92.48
91.99
90.55
87.89
84.48
78.81
76.39
74.06
72.97
67.68
65.56
63.44
56.70
55.35
54.74
52.46
51.50
46.16
46.06
45.43
41.83
38.22
36.55
35.91
35.36
34.32
30.32
28.49
21.01
10.39

0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

10
54
58
36

48
56
35
32
49

50
59
11
57
40

25
41

27
37
21
47
46
12
31
52
53
18
30
55

Name

duToit, Danie
Hammond, Wayne
Pansegrouw, Zirk
Scott, Fabian
Wessels, Albert
Lubbe, Phil
vanLoggerenberg, Grant
Lamprecht, Wim
Hardaker, Geroge
Smith, Malcolm
Patzen, Heinrich
Massella, Claudio
duToit, Cecilia
Grimsell, Willem
Anderson, Mike
vanderNest, Bernard
Kemp, Daan
Hoosen, Gafoor
Bekker, Gerhard
Eulitz, Egen
Hoosin, Mohamed
Harper, Steve
Shawe, Karen
Glover, Tommy
Scott, Fred
Klopper, Willem
Marais, Chris
Ramsay, Stuart
Moller, Glenn
Reynolds, Mike
Bruwer, Evert
Cardosa, Jose
Barkhuizen, Tom
Potgieter, Monquie
Botha, Freddie
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
N.Gauteng 3 Gun - Premier > Shotgun
Printed May 19, 2007 at 15:40

Stage 3 -- Shotgun 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 7.10 14.0845 100.0000
2 100 7.99 12.5156 88.8611
3 100 9.41 10.6270 75.4516
4 100 10.18 9.8232 69.7446
5 100 10.20 9.8039 69.6078
6 100 10.79 9.2678 65.8017
7 100 12.19 8.2034 58.2445
8 100 13.12 7.6220 54.1159
9 100 13.14 7.6104 54.0335
10 100 13.57 7.3692 52.3213
11 100 14.33 6.9784 49.5464
12 100 14.51 6.8918 48.9318
13 70 10.42 6.7179 47.6967
14 100 15.50 6.4516 45.8065
15 100 19.33 5.1733 36.7305
16 60 12.78 4.6948 33.3333
17 70 14.97 4.6760 33.1997
18 100 21.92 4.5620 32.3905
19 100 23.42 4.2699 30.3160
20 100 2411 4.1477 290.4484
21 100 24.99 4.0016 28.4114
22 70 33.30 21021 14.9249
23 100 50.91 1.9643 13.9462
24 70 40.06 1.7474 12.4064

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
88.86
75.45
69.74
69.61
65.80
58.24
54.12
54.03
52.32
49.55
48.93
47.70
4581
36.73
33.33
33.20
32.39
30.32
29.45
2841
14.92
13.95
12.41

COMPETITOR

#

16
13

3
14
17
39

4
23
26
33
34
45
24
51
15
22
42
20
44
43
29
28
38
19

Name

Cohen, Joel
Fouche, Jonathan
Montgomery, Hubert
vanNiekerk, Koos
Belletti, Carlo
Osman, Mohamed
JansenvanVuuren, Abraham
Min, Nico

Herridge, lvan
Texiera, Tex
Canosa, Bruno
Benting, Archie
Jacobs, Adnaan
Stockbridge, Roger
Holmes, Peter
Wilson, Trevor
Daya, Faheem
vandenBerg, Jan
Harmswoth, Derick
Ismail, Mohammed
vanNiekerk, N
Pretorius, A

Fakie, A

Dajee, Walter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
N.Gauteng 3 Gun - Premier > Shotgun
Printed May 19, 2007 at 15:40

Stage 3 -- Shotgun 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 9.87 10.1317 100.0000

2 100 10.46 9.5602 94.3595

3 100 10.94 9.1408 90.2194

4 100 11.59 8.6281 85.1596

5 100 11.93 8.3822 82.7326

6 100 12.58 7.9491 78.4579

7 100 12.88 7.7640 76.6304

8 100 12.94 7.7280 76.2751

9 100 12.98 7.7042 76.0401
10 100 13.63 7.3368 72.4138
11 100 13.81 7.2411 71.4699
12 100 13.92 7.1839 70.9052
13 100 13.93 7.1788 70.8543
14 100 14.72 6.7935 67.0516
15 100 15.42 6.4851 64.0078
16 100 15.76 6.3452 62.6269
17 100 16.24 6.1576 60.7759
18 100 16.81 5.9488 58.7150
19 100 17.01 5.8789 58.0247
20 100 17.36 5.7604 56.8548
21 100 17.45 5.7307 56.5616
22 100 19.26 5.1921 51.2461
23 100 19.46 5.1387 50.7194
24 100 20.67 4.8379 47.7504
25 100 23.41 42717 42.1615
26 100 24.24 41254 40.7178
27 100 20.77 3.3591 33.1542
28 100 31.53 3.1716 31.3035
29 100 32.16 3.1095 30.6903
30 100 34.14 2.9291 28.9104
31 100 40.48 2.4704 24.3824
32 100 56.76 1.7618 17.3890
33 100 58.21 1.7179 16.9559
34 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000
35 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
94.36
90.22
85.16
82.73
78.46
76.63
76.28
76.04
7241
71.47
70.91
70.85
67.05
64.01
62.63
60.78
58.72
58.02
56.85
56.56
51.25
50.72
47.75
42.16
40.72
33.15
31.30
30.69
28.91
24.38
17.39
16.96

0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

10
54

49
58
25
36
35
27
31
37

48

18
12
50

46
56
32
59
11
57
40
52
21
47
41
53
30

55

Name

vanLoggerenberg, Grant
Hammond, Wayne
Pansegrouw, Zirk
Lubbe, Phil
Massella, Claudio
Scott, Fabian
Eulitz, Egen
Wessels, Albert
Smith, Malcolm
Shawe, Karen
Moller, Glenn
Glover, Tommy
Bekker, Gerhard
Harper, Steve
Lamprecht, Wim
duToit, Cecilia
Cardosa, Jose
Ramsay, Stuart
Grimsell, Willem
duToit, Danie
Marais, Chris
Hardaker, Geroge
Patzen, Heinrich
Anderson, Mike
vanderNest, Bernard
Kemp, Daan
Hoosen, Gafoor
Reynolds, Mike
Scott, Fred
Klopper, Willem
Hoosin, Mohamed
Bruwer, Evert
Barkhuizen, Tom
Botha, Freddie
Potgieter, Monquie
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